
BREVET  DE  100KM

   SAMEDI  11 - 03 - 2017

LOCALITES ROUTES KM/P KM/T OBSERVATIONS

Uckange Piste 0 0 R.d.V:12H45   Départ:13H

Thionville Piste 8 8

Koenigsmacker Piste 12 20

Malling D62 5 25

Gavisse D62 2 27

Fixem D62 2 29

Rodemack 4 33

Halling 2 35

Himeling 1 36

Mondorf CR149 3 39Mondorf CR149 3 39

Ellange

Welfrange CR148 5 44

Dahleim CR154 2 46

Syren CR132 3 49

Hassel 2 51

Weiler la Tour CR132 2 53

Roeser 4 57

Crautherm 1 58

Peppange 2 60

Bettembourg 2 62 Contrôle

Dudelange 5 67

Zoufftgen D56 4 71

Roussy le Village D56 3,5 74,5

Roussy le Bourg D56 1 75,5

Haute Parthe D56 2 77,5

Cattenom 4,5 82

Koenigsmacker Piste(Yutz) 2 84

Thionville Piste 12 96
Uckange 8 104
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